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	Studente
	1° Annualità - Classe  TERZA 
AS 2021 2022
	2° Annualità - Classe QUARTA 
AS 2022-2023
	3° Annualità - Classe  QUINTA 
AS 2023-2024 
	Ore  
Totali

	INIZIATIVE E  
PERCORSI
	Sicurezza  
Base  
(ANFOS)
	IFS – 
Noi Siamo  
Futuro
	Festival  dei  
Giovani
	Comune di Bari 
	ABUSUAN 
	Info point 
	ADISU  
Puglia 
	Guastella
	SALONE dello  STUDENTE 
2022/23 
2023/24
	BETACOM  
Orientamento
	BTM 4 JOB
	CARLO
BO
	

	ABBATTISTA 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	
	
	32 
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	139

	AMORESE 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	48 
	
	
	
	15 
	5 
	
	
	152

	BENITI 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	30 
	
	
	
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	137

	CAVALLERA 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	60 
	
	
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	167

	COLELLI 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	
	36 
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	9
	152

	CONSOLE 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	
	
	32 
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	139

	DE GIGLIO 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	30 
	
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	137

	FACCHINI 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	
	
	32 
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	139

	LACRIOLA 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	
	
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	107

	MARTIRADONNA 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	30 
	
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	137

	MILELLA 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	43 
	
	
	
	15 
	5 
	
	
	147

	MONTARULI 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	
	
	32 
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	139

	NISIO 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	45 
	
	
	
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	152

	PICCI 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	38 
	
	
	
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	145

	PISCITELLI 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	
	40 
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	147

	POLLONIO 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	50 
	
	
	
	
	15 
	2 
	
	
	151

	POTENTE 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	50 
	
	
	
	
	15 
	
	
	9
	158

	RUGGIERO 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	
	
	
	14 
	5 
	3
	
	106

	SIGNORILE 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	
	
	
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	107

	TAVERAS 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	45 
	
	
	
	
	10 
	5 
	
	
	145

	TRIGGIANI 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	50 
	
	
	
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	157

	VALERIO 
	4 
	60 
	20 
	
	60 
	
	
	
	15 
	5 
	3
	
	167






